
GRANOLA BOWL       8.95
Plant based plain yoghurt, granola, mixed berry compote, banana,
maple syrup

BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST             10.50

HOMEMADE WAFFLE       9.95

Wild mushrooms in a plant based garlic & thyme cream on
sourdough toast, topped with Maldon salt flakes

WILD MUSHROOMS ON TOAST       (GFA) 9.95

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST       (GFA) 9.00

Sandwiches

HOMEMADE CHILLI & CHEESE       9.95
Homemade beef chilli con carne with cheese

WILD MUSHROOMS             9.95
Wild mushrooms in a plant based garlic & thyme cream

BEANS & CHEESE              9.95
Homemade baked beans & cheese
+ Chorizo 2.50

HALLOUMI & CHILLI JAM       (GFA) 10.95

TUNA MAYO       9.95
Tuna mayo, red onion, peppers & cheese

GREEK SALAD             9.75
Tomato, cucumber, red onion, Greek olives and feta with a
lemon and oregano oil dressing.
Swap feta for vegan feta to make it vegan!

BACON & GOATS CHEESE SALAD       9.95
Pan-fried potatoes, crispy bacon, mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes, goats
cheese, balsamic glaze

ROASTED MED VEGGIES       7.95
Roasted med veggies, caramelised onion chutney, goats cheese
Swap goats cheese for hummus to make it vegan!

A homemade waffle with either
Biscoff & banana
Crispy bacon & maple syrup

Paninis
Served with sea salted crisps & coleslaw

CHICKEN PESTO 8.95
Chicken, basil pesto, mozzarella cheese, sunblushed tomatoes

REUBEN 8.95
Pastrami, cheese, sauerkraut, Russian dressing

TUNA MELT 8.50
Tuna mayo, red onion, peppers, cheese

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
We are a small kitchen and always try our best to avoid cross contamination. If you have a food allergy or

dietary requirements please inform a member of the team. Thank you.

Homemade banana bread french toast, mixed berry compote,
maple syrup, crushed walnuts

Three scrambled eggs on sourdough toast
+ Bacon 3.00
+ Smoked salmon 3.00
+ Grilled vine tomatoes 1.50

Grilled halloumi, chilli jam, baby gem lettuce, tomato
Swap halloumi for salt and pepper tofu to make it vegan!

VINE BREAKFAST       (GFA) 11.95               
Grilled halloumi, pan-fried potatoes, roasted med veggies, fried
egg, homemade beans, sourdough toast
+ Cumberland sausage 3.00
+ Bacon 3.00

VINE BREAKFAST SANDWICH (GFA) 10.00
Choose THREE fillings from these options: Bacon, sausage, fried
egg,, roasted med veggies,, cheese, grilled vine tomatoes

FANCY BEANS ON TOAST (GFA) 9.00
Homemade baked beans and chorizo on sourdough toast
+ Cheese 1.50
+ Two fried eggs 3.00

Breakfast & Brunch
Served with sea salted crisps & coleslaw

Jacket Potatoes
Served with mixed leaf salad

Salad Bowls

VINE BLT (GFA) 10.95
Chicken, bacon, baby gem lettuce, tomato, mayo

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (GFA) 11.95
Scottish smoked salmon, lemon & chive cream cheese, baby gem
lettuce, cucumber



Yorkshire Breakfast Tea       
Loose Leaf Tea                          

Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green Tea with Jasmine

Double Espresso 
Americano
Flat White
Cortado
Latte
Cappucino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Add cream 0.50
Add marshmallows 0.50
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Iced Latte
With a choice of syrup

sugar syrup
vanilla syrup
caramel syrup

(vegan milk option included)

Dairy free alternative milk +0.50
Oat milk or soya milk

Syrups +0.75
Vanilla, caramel or hazelnut

Cocktails

Juices
Orange
Apple 
Pineapple

Coca Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Sprite 330ml
Harrogate Still Water 330ml
Harrogate Sparkling Water 330ml
Franklin & Sons 
  Sparkling Softs 275ml

Pressed Raspberry Lemonade
Rhubarb Lemonade

Franklin & Sons Mixers
Indian tonic
Light tonic

3.60

3.90
3.90
3.90
2.50
2.50

3.80

2.80

Strawberry 
Strawberry, banana and apple
Tropical
Pineapple, mango, passionfruit and orange

Enjoy our homemade delights:
Finger sandwiches, savoury pastries, scones with 
clotted cream, jam and irresistible Petit Fours

Fancy an 
Afternoon Tea?

16.95 per person
with tea or coffee
21.50 per person
with a glass of prosecco

24 hours notice
required

Available all week 
10:00-14:00

Hot Drinks
3.10
3.60

3.30
3.60
3.80
3.80
4.00
4.00
4.60
4.00

4.00
4.60
4.95

Pinot Grigio, Italy                        
White Zinfandel, California            
Merlot, Chile                                 
 
Prosecco, Italy                                        5.80     26.95

Wine

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, orange and soda
Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, prosecco, lemon and soda
Hugo Spritz
Elderflower, prosecco, mint and soda

ALL 8.00

Soft Drinks

Smoothies
ALL 6.50

175ml
 5.80
 5.80
 5.80

250ml
  7.80 
  7.80
  7.80
125ml

Bottle
21.95
21.95
21.95
Bottle


