

Breakfast & Brunch

VINE BREAKFAST (GFA) 11.95



Grilled halloumi, pan-fried potatoes, roasted med veggies, fried egg, homemade beans, sourdough toast

- + Cumberland sausage 3.00
- + Bacon 3.00

VINE BREAKFAST SANDWICH (GFA) 10.00

Choose THREE fillings from these options: Bacon, sausage, fried egg,, roasted med veggies,, cheese, grilled vine tomatoes

FANCY BEANS ON TOAST (GFA) 9.00

Homemade baked beans and chorizo on sourdough toast

- + Cheese 1.50
- + Two fried eggs 3.00

WILD MUSHROOMS ON TOAST VE (GFA) 9.95



Wild mushrooms in a plant based garlic & thyme cream on sourdough toast, topped with Maldon salt flakes

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (GFA) 9.00



Three scrambled eggs on sourdough toast

- + Bacon 300
- + Smoked salmon 3.00
- + Grilled vine tomatoes 1.50

BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST V GF 10.50





Homemade banana bread french toast, mixed berry compote, maple syrup, crushed walnuts

GRANOLA BOWL VE 8.95



Plant based plain yoghurt, granola, mixed berry compote, banana, maple syrup

HOMEMADE WAFFLE **9.95**

A homemade waffle with either

- Biscoff & banana
- Crispy bacon & maple syrup

Salad Bowls

GREEK SALAD OF 9.75





Tomato, cucumber, red onion, Greek olives and feta with a lemon and oregano oil dressing.

Swap feta for vegan feta to make it vegan!

BACON & GOATS CHEESE SALAD 9.95



Pan-fried potatoes, crispy bacon, mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes, goats cheese, balsamic glaze

Sandwiches

Served with sea salted crisps & coleslaw

VINE BLT (GFA) 10.95

Chicken, bacon, baby gem lettuce, tomato, mayo

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (GFA) 11.95

Scottish smoked salmon, lemon & chive cream cheese, baby gem lettuce, cucumber

HALLOUMI & CHILLI JAM (GFA) 10.95



Grilled halloumi, chilli jam, baby gem lettuce, tomato Swap halloumi for salt and pepper tofu to make it vegan!

Paninis

Served with sea salted crisps & coleslaw

CHICKEN PESTO 8.95

Chicken, basil pesto, mozzarella cheese, sunblushed tomatoes

REUBEN 8.95

Pastrami, cheese, sauerkraut, Russian dressing

TUNA MELT 8.50

Tuna mayo, red onion, peppers, cheese

ROASTED MED VEGGIES 7.95



Roasted med veggies, caramelised onion chutney, goats cheese Swap goats cheese for hummus to make it vegan!

Jacket Potatoes

Served with mixed leaf salad

HOMEMADE CHILLI & CHEESE G 9.95



Homemade beef chilli con carne with cheese

TUNA MAYO G 9.95



Tuna mayo, red onion, peppers & cheese

WILD MUSHROOMS VE GF 9.95



Wild mushrooms in a plant based garlic & thyme cream

BEANS & CHEESE V GF 9.95





Homemade baked beans & cheese + Chorizo 2.50





Hot Drinks

Yorkshire Breakfast Tea	3.10
Loose Leaf Tea	3.60

- Earl Grey
- Peppermint

 Green Tea with Jasmine 	
Double Espresso	3.30
Americano	3.60
Flat White	3.80
Cortado	3.80
Latte	4.00
Cappucino	4.00
Mocha	4.60
Hot Chocolate	4.00
Add cream 0.50	
Add marshmallows 0.50	
Chai Latte	4.00

With a choice of syrup

• sugar syrup

Dirty Chai Latte

Iced Latte

- vanilla syrup
- caramel syrup

(vegan milk option included)

Dairy free alternative milk + 0.50 Oat milk or soya milk

Syrups +0.75

Vanilla, caramel or hazelnut

Fancy an **Afternoon Tea?**

Enjoy our homemade delights:

Finger sandwiches, savoury pastries, scones with clotted cream, jam and irresistible Petit Fours

16.95 per person

with tea or coffee

21.50 per person

with a glass of prosecco

24 hours notice required Available all week 10:00-14:00

4.60

4.95



ALL 8.00

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, orange and soda

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, prosecco, lemon and soda

Hugo Spritz

Elderflower, prosecco, mint and soda

Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Italy	5.80	7.80	21.95
White Zinfandel, California	5.80	7.80	21.95
Merlot, Chile	5.80	7.80	21.95
		125ml	Bottle
Prosecco, Italy		5.80	26.95

Smoothies

Strawberry

• Indian tonic

Light tonic

Strawberry, banana and apple

Pineapple, mango, passionfruit and orange

Soft Drinks

Juices	3.60
Orange	
 Apple 	
 Pineapple 	
Coca Cola 330ml	3.90
Diet Coke 330ml	3.90
Sprite 330ml	3.90
Harrogate Still Water 330ml	2.50
Harrogate Sparkling Water 330ml	2.50
Franklin & Sons	
Sparkling Softs 275ml	3.80
 Pressed Raspberry Lemonade 	
Rhubarb Lemonade	
Franklin & Sons Mixers	2.80